Sandpaper PSA (No Holes)
ULTIMATE BROWN PAPER:
Characteristics:
● A Weight Paper
● Not very aggressive
● Good for base coat/clear coat sanding
● Good for Body Shops & Woodworking
● Less chance of swirel marks
● Thinner paper
Orbital Sandpaper (Ultimate Grey Paper):
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
5" Ultimate Brown  Paper (PSA) Part No. Description
SAN-WPS-5000060A 5" 60gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000080A 5" 80gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000100A 5" 100gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000120A 5" 120gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000180A 5" 180gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000220A 5" 220gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000240A 5" 240gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000280A 5" 280gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000320A 5" 320gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000400A 5" 400gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000500A 5" 500gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000600A 5" 600gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000800A 5" 800gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5001000A 5" 1000gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
6" Ultimate Brown  Paper (PSA) Part No. Description
SAN-WPS-6000060A 6" 60gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000080A 6" 80gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000100A 6" 100gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000120A 6" 120gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000180A 6" 180gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000220A 6" 220gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000240A 6" 240gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000280A 6" 280gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000320A 6" 320gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000400A 6" 400gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000500A 6" 500gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000600A 6" 600gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000800A 6" 800gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6001000A 6" 1000gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
8" Ultimate Brown  Paper (PSA) Part No. Description
SAN-WPS-8000060A 8" 60gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000080A 8" 80gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000100A 8" 100gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000120A 8" 120gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000150A 8" 150gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000180A 8" 180gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000220A 8" 220gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000320A 8" 320gr Ultimate Brown PSA Paper - per 100
Prices subject
to change without notice www.eurovac.com 16/07/2013
MIRACLE BLUE PAPER:
Characteristics:
● B Weight Paper
● More aggressive than Grey Paper
● Aggressive nature is achieved in how the
paper is glued/bonded
● Good for Fiberglass
● Cuts very fast
Orbital Sandpaper (Miracle Blue Paper):
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
5" Miracle Blue  Paper (PSA) Part No. Description
SAN-WPS-5000060B 5" 60gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000080B 5" 80gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000100B 5" 100gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000120B 5" 120gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000180B 5" 180gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000220B 5" 220gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000240B 5" 240gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000280B 5" 280gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000320B 5" 320gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000400B 5" 400gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000500B 5" 500gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000600B 5" 600gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-5000800B 5" 800gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-50001000 5" 1000gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
6" Miracle Blue  Paper (PSA) Part No. Description
SAN-WPS-6000060B 6" 60gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000080B 6" 80gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000100B 6" 100gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000120B 6" 120gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000180B 6" 180gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN WPS 6000220B 6" 220gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper per 100SAN-WPS-6000220B 6  220gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000240B 6" 240gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000280B 6" 280gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000320B 6" 320gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000400B 6" 400gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000500B 6" 500gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000600B 6" 600gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-6000800B 6" 800gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-60001000 6" 1000gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
8" Miracle Blue  Paper (PSA) Part No. Description
SAN-WPS-8000060B 8" 60gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000080B 8" 80gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000100B 8" 100gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000120B 8" 120gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000150B 8" 150gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000180B 8" 180gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000220B 8" 220gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-8000320B 8" 320gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
Prices subject
to change without notice www.eurovac.com 16/07/2013
BODY SHOP YELLOW
PAPER:
Characteristics:
● C Weight Paper
● Anti-clog - Higher Sanding Efficiency
● Suitable For Quick Change Sanding,
Polishing On Paint & Curved Surfaces
Orbital Sandpaper (Body Shop Yellow):
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
5" Body Shop Paper (PSA) Part No. Description
SAN-YPS-5000100C 5" 80gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-5000120C 5" 100gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-5000180C 5" 120gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-5000220C 5" 180gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-5000240C 5" 220gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-5000280C 5" 280gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-5000320C 5" 320gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-5000400C 5" 400gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-5000500C 5" 500gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-5000600C 5" 600gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-5000800C 5" 800gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-50001000 5" 1000gr Body Shop YellowPSA Paper - per 100
6" Body Shop Yellow Paper (PSA) Part No. Description
SAN-YPS-6000100C 6" 80gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-6000120C 6" 100gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-6000180C 6" 120gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-6000220C 6" 180gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-6000240C 6" 220gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-6000280C 6" 280gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-6000320C 6" 320gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-6000400C 6" 400gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-6000500C 6" 500gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-6000600C 6" 600gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-6000800C 6" 800gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-60001000 6" 1000gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
8" Body Shop Yellow Paper (PSA) Part No. Description
SAN-YPS-8000080C 8" 80gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-8000100C 8" 100gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-8000120C 8" 120gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-8000150C 8" 150gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-8000180C 8" 180gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-8000220C 8" 220gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-8000320C 8" 320gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
Prices subject
to change without notice www.eurovac.com 16/07/2013
Longboard Sandpaper (Miracle Blue Paper)
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
16" Miracle Blue Paper
(PSA)
Part No. Description
SAN-WPS-LF000080 2 3/4" x 16" 80gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper  - per 100
SAN-WPS-LF000120 2 3/4" x 16" 120gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-LF000150 2 3/4" x 16" 150gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-LF000180 2 3/4" x 16" 180gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-LF000220 2 3/4" x 16" 220gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-LF000240 2 3/4" x 16" 240gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-LF000320 2 3/4" x 16" 320gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-LF000400 2 3/4" x 16" 400gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-LF000600 2 3/4" x 16" 600gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
Longboard Sandpaper (Body Shop Yellow Paper)
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
16" Body Shop Yellow Paper
(PSA)
Part No. Description
SAN-YPS-LF000080 2 3/4" x 16" 80gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper  - per 100
SAN-YPS-LF000120 2 3/4" x 16" 120gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-LF000150 2 3/4" x 16" 150gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-LF000180 2 3/4" x 16" 180gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-LF000220 2 3/4" x 16" 220gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-LF000240 2 3/4" x 16" 240gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-LF000320 2 3/4" x 16" 320gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-LF000400 2 3/4" x 16" 400gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-YPS-LF000600 2 3/4" x 16" 600gr Body Shop Yellow PSA Paper - per 100
Longboard Sandpaper (Rugid Resin Paper)
Comes in packages of 50 pieces
16" Rugid Resin Paper (PSA) Part No. Description
SAN-RPS-LF00036F 2 3/4" x 16" 36gr Rugid Resin PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-RPS-LF00040F 2 3/4" x 16" 40gr Rugid Resin PSA Paper - per 100SAN RPS LF00040F 2 3/4  x 16  40gr Rugid Resin PSA Paper  per 100
SAN-RPS-LF00080F 2 3/4" x 16" 80gr Rugid Resin PSA Paper - per 100
Jitterbug Sandpaper (Miracle Blue Paper):
Comes in packages of 100 pieces
3 2/3" x 7" (PSA) Part No. Description
SAN-WPS-JB000080 3 2/3" x 7" 80gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-JB000150 3 2/3" x 7" 150gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-JB000180 3 2/3" x 7" 180gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-JB000220 3 2/3" x 7" 220gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-JB000240 3 2/3" x 7" 240gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
SAN-WPS-JB000320 3 2/3" x 7" 320gr Miracle Blue PSA Paper - per 100
FIBER DISC:
Characteristics:
● For driving away material with a rotary
sander/grinder
● Better with rough edged material where
resin cloth might tear
● Typically not used beyond 60gr
Sanding Discs (Ultra Industrial Fiber Discs):
Comes in packages of 25 pieces
4.5" 8 Hole Fiber Disc Part No. Description
SAN-FDC-NH4524AA
4.5" 24gr (A Premium) Aluminum Oxide Fibre Disc Paper
(7/8" Ctr Hole) - per ea
Prices subject
to change without notice www.eurovac.com 16/07/2013
SAN-FDC-NH4536AA
4.5" 36gr (A Premium) Aluminum Oxide Fibre Disc Paper
(7/8" Ctr Hole) - per ea
Orbital Backup Pads (Low Profile - Vinyl):
5" & 6" Low Profile Pads Part No. Description
PAD-HAR-5000VLP0 5" Low Profile Pad (Vinyl)
Longboard Backup Pads:
Longboard Backup Pads for
Hutchins
Part No. Description
TOO-HUT-50030000 2-3/4" x 16" Hutchins 2000 Pad (Vinyl)
TOO-HUT-18020000 2-3/4" x 16" Hutchins 800VA Pad (Vinyl)
Prices subject
to change without notice www.eurovac.com 16/07/2013